o~ info@shelterstore.co.uk Call: 0800 612 7503 UK Aggregates Ltd, The
S H E LT E R 8 TO R E Factory, 8 Portland

THE MANUFACTURING STAMDARD Commercial Estate, Ripple
Road, Barking, IG11 0TW

Premium Trolley Shelter

ex.vat:£3,667.00 1 OTAL
Inc. VAT: £4,400.40

*Base price, not including any custom options.
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Description

Our popular high quality Premium Trolley Shelter offers a
premium quality trolley parking solution at a great price. The
shape and design is commonly found in supermarkets across
the UK offering vast trolley parking spaces.

Specification

e 50mm x 50mm Profile Framework
Standard Size:
°© 4100mm L x 2050mm W x 2500mm H
o Other bespoke sizes available on request
Roof: Polycarbonate
Glazing: Polycarbonate
Galvanised or powder coated colour or galvanised and powder coated colour finishes
Overground fix with bolts or underground fixing, with adjustable feet
As part of our excellent service we can offer a free site survey with our experienced engineers whereby
we can give advice to ensure all health and safety and DDA access regulations are adhered too.

Trolley Shelter Delivery

Typically 4 weeks from order placement

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2 No
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Additional Options

Bumper rail

Trolley Sign

Finish

RAL Colour Code

Custom Colour

None

Bumper rail

None

Trolley Sign

Powder coated colour
Galvanised finish
Galvanised and powder coated colour finish
1023 Traffic Yellow
3000 Flame Red

5002 Ultramarine Blue
5017 Traffic Blue

6005 Moss Green
7015 Slate Grey

6024 Traffic Green
9005 Jet Black

9010 Pure White

Custom Colour

https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/premium-trolley-shelter

£0.00

£330.00

£0.00

£82.50

£0.00

£220.00

£220.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£220.00

£0.00

10/04/2024


https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/premium-trolley-shelter

