

Premium Trolley Shelter

Ex. VAT: £3,667.00 TOTAL Inc. VAT: £4,400.40

*Base price, not including any custom options.

Product Images

SHELTERSTORE











Description

Our popular high quality Premium Trolley Shelter offers a premium quality trolley parking solution at a great price. The shape and design is commonly found in supermarkets across the UK offering vast trolley parking spaces.

Specification

- 50mm x 50mm Profile Framework
- Standard Size:
 - 4100mm L x 2050mm W x 2500mm H
 - o Other bespoke sizes available on request
- Roof: Polycarbonate
- Glazing: Polycarbonate
- Galvanised or powder coated colour or galvanised and powder coated colour finishes
- Overground fix with bolts or underground fixing, with adjustable feet
- As part of our excellent service we can offer a free site survey with our experienced engineers whereby we can give advice to ensure all health and safety and DDA access regulations are adhered too.

Trolley Shelter Delivery

Typically 4 weeks from order placement

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2	No

Additional Options

Bumper rail	None	£0.00
	Bumper rail	£330.00
Trolley Sign	None	£0.00
	Trolley Sign	£82.50
Finish	Powder coated colour	£0.00
	Galvanised finish	£220.00
	Galvanised and powder coated colour finish	£220.00
RAL Colour Code	1023 Traffic Yellow	£0.00
	3000 Flame Red	£0.00
	5002 Ultramarine Blue	£0.00
	5017 Traffic Blue	£0.00
	6005 Moss Green	£0.00
	7015 Slate Grey	£0.00
	6024 Traffic Green	£0.00
	9005 Jet Black	£0.00
	9010 Pure White	£0.00
	Custom Colour	£220.00
Custom Colour		£0.00

